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
Prop. Directions
Listing Date Jan 4/21 Commission Split
Expiry Date Contract Date
Completion Date
Listed By COLDWELL BANKER LIGHTBOURN REA
Centrally located in Shirley Park Avenue, and within walking distance of downtown Nassau. This well maintained residence comprises 2,188 sq. ft. of
living space with a covered front porch and carport comprising over 700 sq. ft. It features 4 bedrooms, 3.5 bathrooms, kitchen, large family room,
laundry and a large open plan living/dining room. The property at the rear is enclosed, landscaped and includes bearing fruit trees, a concrete patio and
a 500 sq. ft. workshop/utility shed which needs repairs. The property comprises 18,000 sq. ft. which includes an enclosed 7,000 sq. ft. landscaped
parking area. Shirley Park is ideally located for potential office use. Originally a quiet residential neighbourhood, it is becoming more commercialised,
with doctors medical, tech and legal offices presently operating in the subdivision.

This listing information is provided to you by:
GLENN S. FERGUSON - Salesman 
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WINTON HEIGHTS EXECUTIVE MLS# 43093 
Island New Providence/Paradise Island Listing Status Active
Area Winton List Price  BSD 537,300  
Subdivision Winton Heights Currency BSD
Street Rental Amount
Lot # 5 Original Price BSD 537,300
Block # 4   
Property Type Single Family Home  
Style Split Level Home Sale Price  
Title of Prop. DOM  24  
Year Built 2003   
Title Freehold   
Bedrooms 4 Exterior Finish Finished Concrete
Bathrooms 3 Roof Asphalt Shingle
Ensuite Construction Concrete Block
Half Bathrooms 1 Foundation Yes
Insulation Walls:Unk Ceil:Unk Water City
Basement Type  Sewer Connected
Flooring   
Amenities Swimming Pool, Main Level Entry, Fully Walled, Unfurnished 
Condo/Maint. Fee Units in Bldg Storeys
Model Unit # Units in Complex Levels of Suite
Laundry
Air Cond. Central
Fee Incl No Fee
Shared Amenities
Exterior Feat.

 Down Main Up Other
Finished 2,800 Main Level
Downstairs Other
Upper Level   
Lot Width Lot Acres 0.3558
Lot Depth Lot Size 15,500
Lot Shape
Parking Type Garage - Double
Covered Parking (Condo)
Site Influences
Elementary  
Middle
High

Legal Description
Restrictions
Tax Roll Number
PID Number
Salesman Rmks Please see property details.
Agent Info Phone Agent, Seller Occupied
Prop. Directions
Listing Date Jan 23/21 Commission Split
Expiry Date Contract Date
Completion Date
Listed By BAHAMA ISLANDS PROPERTIES
An ideal investment, this well maintained executive home sits prominently on the side of hill on Culberts Hill. The home is intentionally surrounded by
tall trees that adds shade and another level of privacy. Only 17 years old, this 3 bed 4 bath (a half in the home and another in the pool house) sits in the
middle of a very spacious (15,500 sq ft) lot. From a two car garage, one enters the house via steps to a large kitchen. There is a formal dining room,
family and living rooms that are compliment by a spacious foyer. The large master bedroom has a spacious walk in closet and a well appointed master
bath. Additional amenities includes a large pool with deck, pool house and shower, enclosed screened porch overlooking pool, central a/c, perimeter wall
and fencing, professionally landscaped yard. Adjacent to the garage on the ground level is a maids quarters with full bath that can easily be used for
rental income should one choose to do so. Please contact me today to view this investment opportunity.

This listing information is provided to you by:
GLENN S. FERGUSON - Salesman 
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11 BRIGADOON MLS# 43360 
Island New Providence/Paradise Island Listing Status Active
Area Eastern Road List Price  BSD 575,000  
Subdivision Brigadoon Currency BSD
Street Rental Amount
Lot # 10 Original Price BSD 575,000
Block #   
Property Type Single Family Home  
Style Rancher Sale Price  
Title of Prop. DOM  7  
Year Built   
Title   
Bedrooms 3 Exterior Finish Finished Concrete
Bathrooms 3 Roof Asphalt Shingle
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